
62KM
1 818 Dominique LUCIANI 1977 Seniors M 08:47:34
2 835 Loic Leonardi 1992 Seniors M 08:50:16
3 804 Gilles CAVERT DE LA TOUR 1965 Master 2 M ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 08:59:55
4 834 Philippe USCIATI 1970 Master 1 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 09:23:35
5 828 Yann PRIGENT 1968 Master 1 M VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 09:37:17
6 829 Vincent RAIBAUT 1973 Master 1 M 09:52:24
7 812 Pierre-antoine GODIN 1959 Master 2 M US CENON RIVE DROITE 09:52:25
8 809 Daphne DEROUCH 1989 Seniors F 09:54:42
9 813 Olivier HERAND 1985 Seniors M 09:56:30
10 827 Arnaud PHILIPPE 1969 Master 1 M ALBE RAID ET ORIENTATION 09:57:11
11 838 Guillaume Dupouy 1977 Seniors M CO CAMPILE 10:05:49
12 811 Joseph GAMBINI 1964 Master 2 M 10:18:43
13 833 Jean-pierre SCANU 1969 Master 1 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 11:03:42
14 819 Fabrice MALAUSSENA 1970 Master 1 M 11:05:42
15 824 Jean Philippe NICOLAI 1976 Master 1 M 11:05:43
16 800 Stephane BELLANGER 1968 Master 1 M TEAM CHASSEURS ALPINS / COURIR POUR NOS 11:14:06
17 830 Fred RIMBAUD 1974 Master 1 M 11:27:15
18 807 Herve CHASLES 1970 Master 1 M TREK TOURS ENDURANCE 11:27:23
19 815 Cedric JACQUES 1976 Master 1 M PACARAID 11:46:15
20 826 Michel ORGERIT 1961 Master 2 M CA LUCONNAIS 11:54:47
21 803 Vincent CASANOVA 1977 Seniors M SINGAPORE SHUFFLERS 12:03:15
22 808 Laurent DELIGNY 1970 Master 1 M 12:06:48
23 810 Chirstophe Delahaye 1973 Master 1 M 12:06:49
24 802 Karine BOURGEON 1975 Master 1 F 12:48:07
25 836 Jean Claude Casanova 1956 Master 3 M I FILANCI 12:59:34
26 839 Didier Meduni 1970 Master 1 M 13:01:52
27 817 Pauline LEANDRI 1961 Master 2 F I FILANCI 13:20:29
28 825 Gilles NIN 1975 Master 1 M 13:53:04
29 820 Delphine MARIOTTI-NIN 1978 Seniors F 13:53:04
30 814 Gilles ICARD BICCHIERAY 1974 Master 1 M I FILANCI 13:53:13

Nombre d'inscrits: 30
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62KM
Femme
Master 1 F
1 802 Karine BOURGEON 1975 f 12:48:07

Master 2 F
1 817 Pauline LEANDRI 1961 f I FILANCI 13:20:29

Seniors F
1 809 Daphne DEROUCH 1989 f 09:54:42
2 820 Delphine MARIOTTI-NIN 1978 f 13:53:04
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 834 Philippe USCIATI 1970 m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 09:23:35
2 828 Yann PRIGENT 1968 m VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 09:37:17
3 829 Vincent RAIBAUT 1973 m 09:52:24
4 827 Arnaud PHILIPPE 1969 m ALBE RAID ET ORIENTATION 09:57:11
5 833 Jean-pierre SCANU 1969 m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 11:03:42
6 819 Fabrice MALAUSSENA 1970 m 11:05:42
7 824 Jean Philippe NICOLAI 1976 m 11:05:43
8 800 Stephane BELLANGER 1968 m TEAM CHASSEURS ALPINS / COURIR 11:14:06
9 830 Fred RIMBAUD 1974 m 11:27:15
10 807 Herve CHASLES 1970 m TREK TOURS ENDURANCE 11:27:23
11 815 Cedric JACQUES 1976 m PACARAID 11:46:15
12 808 Laurent DELIGNY 1970 m 12:06:48
13 810 Chirstophe Delahaye 1973 m 12:06:49
14 839 Didier Meduni 1970 m 13:01:52
15 825 Gilles NIN 1975 m 13:53:04
16 814 Gilles ICARD BICCHIERAY 1974 m I FILANCI 13:53:13

Master 2 M
1 804 Gilles CAVERT DE LA TOUR 1965 m ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 08:59:55
2 812 Pierre-antoine GODIN 1959 m US CENON RIVE DROITE 09:52:25
3 811 Joseph GAMBINI 1964 m 10:18:43
4 826 Michel ORGERIT 1961 m CA LUCONNAIS 11:54:47

Master 3 M
1 836 Jean Claude Casanova 1956 m I FILANCI 12:59:34

Seniors M
1 818 Dominique LUCIANI 1977 m 08:47:34
2 835 Loic Leonardi 1992 m 08:50:16
3 813 Olivier HERAND 1985 m 09:56:30
4 838 Guillaume Dupouy 1977 m CO CAMPILE 10:05:49
5 803 Vincent CASANOVA 1977 m SINGAPORE SHUFFLERS 12:03:15

Nombre d'inscrits: 30
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